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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
Training Course 

Date: 
 

 

 

No 

 

First name & surname of participant @mail adress 

1 Ilaria Martinelli ilaria.martinelli.1294@gmail.com 

2 Veronica Brunetti veronica210234@gmail.com 

3 Manila Attura manila.attura@gmail.com 

4 Luigia Avanzato freelu68@gmail.com 

5 Viviana Pacelli vivianapacelli@hotmail.it 

6 Eleonora Mesiano oltreme23@gmail.com 

7 Katia Pacelli katia.pacelli@salvamamme.it 

8 Raffaella Silani raffaella_sln@yahoo.it 

9 Luciana Chirri lucianachirri@gmail.com 

10 Federica Stramaglia federica.stramaglia@gmail.com 

11 Paolo De Stefani p.destefani@hotmail.it 

12 Silvia Ferrante silvia_ferra@hotmail.it 

13 Barbara Griffo barbaragriffo1991@gmail.com 

14 Federico Babusci sbrabbash@hotmail.it 

15 Paolo Niccolò Doronzio paolo.doronzio@yahoo.it 

16 Matteo Spiga matteo.spiga.ms@gmail.com 

17 Maria Giovanna Pecchini mgpecchini@gmail.com 

18 Carlo Scaini scaini@hotmail.it 

19 Eleonora Pitis eleonora.pitis99@gmail.com 

20 Simone Zorzi Simone.Zorzi@uniud.it 

21 Loredana Perrone loredana.perrone@bearzi.it 



ERASMUS+ Strategic Partnership Project  

Extending Social Educators Competences  ESEC- 2018-1-PL01-KA204-051126  

This project is co-financed by Erasmus+ programme of  the European Union 

 
 

22 Fabio Marzano f_gandalf@hotmail.com 

 


